1°EI®) SouthernLine

Rail Bus Timetable

Sunday 16 June 2024

Rail buses replace trains between Waitemata (Britomart) and Papakura

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Papakura Takaanini Te Mahia Manurewa Homai Puhinui  Papatoetoe Middlemore Otahuhu Penrose Ellerslie  Greenlane Remuera Newmarket Parnell (\gﬂitt:rr::rtg
@ O Closed until late 2024
2 EEEIN to Papakura Opp Stop A Stop C Stop B Stop A Penrose Britomart
- Opp 7 301 Great Homai o Opp 100 Hos- A, = Station/ Stop C 197 Great 77 Great Stop E Parnell
Papakura @ S(.)tgg 2755R4a”way St RAIL Railway St 15502utGhreRa(§ South Rd ﬁggngae Interchange gg;:gﬁl Pagtztt?sgoe pital Rd In(t)et?ck;g;\u o Great South Ellerslie South Rd South Rd Newmarket Shops %rjceaeges
Takaanini o Gt South BUS STOP 55, 2554 Stop 2539  StOP 2427 g 60 498 Stop 6105 101703 stop 2381 S0P 2024 g 177% o ;«;627 Stop1536  Stop 7613  Stop 7605  Stop 7401  Stop 7187 oo Gy
. Stop 2539 RBS 05:20 05:29 05:33 05:37 05:44 05:51 05:56 06:01 06:06 06:17 06:21 06:25 06:27 06:31 06:38 06:45
Te Mahia ét%}o gg?t South Rd Manurewa RBS 05:40 05:49 05:53 05:57 06:04 06:11 06:16 06:21 06:26 06:37 06:41 06:45 06:47 06:51 06:58 07:05
M Ston A M nterch RBS 06:00 06:09 06:13 06:17 06:24 06:31 06:36 06:41 06:46 06:57 07:01 07:05 07:07 07:11 07:18 07:25
anurewa St goag WA interenange RBS 06:20  06:29  06:33  06:37  06:44  06:551  06:56  07:01  07:06  07:17  07:21  07:25  07:27  07:31  07:38  07:45
Homai Homai Interchange RBS 06:40 06:49 06:53 06:57 07:04 07:11 07:16 07:21 07:26 07:37 07:41 07:45 07:47 07:51 07:58 08:05
Stop 6105 Then at the following minutes past each hour
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS :00 :09 113 117 :24 :31 :36 41 :46 :57 :01 :05 :07 11 :18 125
Stop 1793 RBS :20 :29 :33 :37 144 51 :56 :01 :06 117 21 :25 27 31 :38 45
Papatoetoe Stop B Papatoetoe Station RBS 140 :49 :53 :57 :04 11 :16 21 :26 :37 41 :45 47 :51 :58 :05
Stop 2381 Until
Middlemore gppzlooza Hospital Rd RBS 18:00 18:09 18:13 18:17 18:24 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46 18:57 19:01 19:05 19:07 19:11 19:18 19:25
~ fop 2024 i RBS 18:20 18:29 18:33 18:37 18:44 18:51 18:56 19:01 19:06 19:17 19:21 19:25 19:27 19:31 19:38 19:45
Otahuhu @ gttgfl%gtahuhu Interchange RBS 18:40 18:49 18:53 18:57 19:04 19:11 19:16 19:21 19:26 19:37 19:41 19:45 19:47 19:51 19:58 20:05
P @ 5 Station/Great South Rd RBS 19:00 19:09 19:13 19:17 19:24 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46 19:57 20:01 20:05 20:07 20:11 20:18 20:25
enrose Stop 7627 OTVBreat 50U RBS 19:20  19:29  19:33  19:37  19:44  19:51  19:56  20:01  20:06  20:17  20:21  20:25  20:27  20:31  20:38  20:45
Ellerslie Stop C Ellerslie RBS 19:40 19:49 19:53 19:57 20:04 20:11 20:16 20:21 20:26 20:37 20:41 20:45 20:47 20:51 20:58 21:05
Stop 1536 RBS 20:10 20:19 20:23 20:27 20:34 20:41 20:46 20:51 20:56 21:07 21:11 21:15 21:17 21:21 21:28 21:35
Greenlane 197 Great South Rd RBS 20:40 20:49 20:53 20:57 21:04 21:11 21:16 21:21 21:26 21:37 21:41 21:45 21:47 21:51 21:58 22:05
Stop 7613 RBS 21:10 21:19 21:23 21:27 21:34 21:41 21:46 21:51 21:56 22:07 22:11 22:15 22:17 22:21 22:28 22:35
Remuera 77 Great South Rd RBS 21:40 21:49 21:53 21:57 22:04 22:11 22:16 22:21 22:26 22:37 22:41 22:45 22:47 22:51 22:58 23:05
Stop 7605 RBS 22:10 22:19 22:23 22:27 22:34 22:41 22:46 22:51 22:56 23:07 23:11 23:15 23:17 23:21 23:28 23:35
Newmarket @ gttOD7EONlewmarket RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
op
Parnell Parnell Shops
Stop 7187
Waitemata @ Britomart Queens Arcade
(Britomart) Stop 7017
Towards Papakura, Pukekohe
STATION (ngiitt:nr:‘:rtg Parnell Newmarket Remuera Greenlane Ellerslie Penrose Otahuhu Middlemore Papatoetoe  Puhinui Homai Manurewa Te Mahia  Takaanini  Papakura
Waitemata Outside H&M
(Britomart) Stop 7005 Opp 205 Penrose stop B StopC  Stop C Stop B
Outside hgM  Pamel Stop F 190 Great Grep?So ., StopD Station/ ot.ohp 5 100 5 ?getoe N ‘;E’n i Homai v no"r’e 288 Great 124 Great Opp 7
P Il Parnell Shops RAIL ;’t 2005 Shops  Newmarket  South Rd aRd . Ellerslie  Great South | - 5 h“ Y Hospital Rd agta : SltJ e U Interchange | ta ”h W3 SouthRd  SouthRd  Railway St
arne Stop 7188 P BUS STOP  >top Stop 7188 Stop 7400  Stop7604 ¢ O, Stop 1745 Rd gfg; 19798 Stop 2005 Sto; s Stog oz Stop 6105 QtﬁLC cons Stop2420  Stop 2534  Stop 2554
Stop 7624
Newmarket ©) ool o ekt RBS 0551 558 0605  06:09  06:11  06:15  06:19  06:30  06:35  06:40  06:45  06:52  06:59  07:03  07:07  07:16
Remuera 190 Great South Rd RBS 06:11 06:18 06:25 06:29 06:31 06:35 06:39 06:50 06:55 07:00 07:05 07:12 07:19 07:23 07:27 07:36
Stop 7604 RBS 06:31 06:38 06:45 06:49 06:51 06:55 06:59 07:10 07:15 07:20 07:25 07:32 07:39 07:43 07:47 07:56
Greenlane Opp 205 Great South Rd RBS 06:51 06:58. 97:05 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:19 07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:52 07:59 08:03 08:07 08:16
Stop 7612 Then at the following minutes past each hour
Ellerslie Stop D Ellerslie RBS 11 :18 :25 :29 :31 :35 :39 :50 :55 :00 :05 112 :19 23 27 :36
Stop 1745 RBS :31 :38 145 149 :51 :55 :59 :10 :15 :20 :25 :32 :39 143 147 :56
Penrose ©) Penrose Station/Great South Rd RBS 51 58 105 109 11 15 119 30 35 140 45 52 59 103 :07 16
_ top Until
Otahuhu @ gtté)pl%gtéhuhu Interchange RBS 18:11 18:18 18:25 18:29 18:31 18:35 18:39 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:05 19:12 19:19 19:23 19:27 19:36
) P _ RBS 18:31 18:38 18:45 18:49 18:51 18:55 18:59 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:32 19:39 19:43 19:47 19:56
Middlemore %&% gggsp'tal Rd RBS 18:51 18:58 19:05 19:09 19:11 19:15 19:19 19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:52 19:59 20:03 20:07 20:16
Papbatoetoe Stop C Papatoetoe Station RBS 19:11 19:18 19:25 19:29 19:31 19:35 19:39 19:50 19:55 20:00 20:05 20:12 20:19 20:23 20:27 20:36
P Stop 2313 RBS 19:31 19:38 19:45 19:49 19:51 19:55 19:59 20:10 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:32 20:39 20:43 20:47 20:56
P
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS 20:01 20:08 20:15 20:19 20:21 20:25 20:29 20:40 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:02 21:09 21:13 21:17 21:26
Stop 2228 RBS 20:31 20:38 20:45 20:49 20:51 20:55 20:59 21:10 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:32 21:39 21:43 21:47 21:56
Homai Homai Interchange RBS 21:01 21:08 21:15 21:19 21:21 21:25 21:29 21:40 21:45 21:50 21:55 22:02 22:09 22:13 22:17 22:26
Stop 6105 RBS 21:31 21:38 21:45 21:49 21:51 21:55 21:59 22:10 22:15 22:20 22:25 22:32 22:39 22:43 22:47 22:56
Manurewa Stop B Manurewa Interchange RBS 22:01 22:08 22:15 22:19 22:21 22:25 22:29 22:40 22:45 22:50 22:55 23:02 23:09 23:13 23:17 23:26
_ Stop 6044 RBS 22:31 22:38 22:45 22:49 22:51 22:55 22:59 23:10 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:32 23:39 23:43 23:47 23:56
Te Mahia §t808 ggggt South Rd RBS 23:01 23:08 23:15 23:19 23:21 23:25 23:29 23:40 23:45 23:50 23:55 00:02 00:09 00:13 00:17 00:26
Takaanini 1256 ¢ South R4 RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
reat Sou
Stop 2534
Papakura @ Q2 @EZB to Pukekohe
@ O Closed until late 2024
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
« Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. Z?:e'fﬁ;egﬁgiz ices which 1Laéges§;r‘ggilgf:éf;?§the g:; :gfsce?\?lzz:tll:ci ;‘ire‘gces , 324 h(r)(c)'°c:3 Efn%%g@";%&ei :“E%E::glgﬁ?t?:fgjf?sgy(Ei%:eE):
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces Train service between location of the Train stations aboye connect you to A2 Saturday timetables un.
: _ ing a train of rai _ | | | running a schectec: ey estinations. Z2ho7 p QM Dummesm ot oy deto e
AT HOP customers must tag on when boar(.jlng.a tra!n or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. bedestrian Walkway 1ain service not operating ey Station or Connection point 219 B Lr}f°£L“§itlca’?iJ§.aHt£3veevaeT ocire g ﬁip?frt”l% ine
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. Walking access. Usually short These symbols indicate the This symbol indicates a location 8 4 operators reserve the right to change services without
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each tri distance between different section of the Train line which to connect to other bus and 20 a5 16 o Carans For Gt on il Aeves s
J y P P ’ P. Platforms or Bus Stops. Ere_lné)t operating ase_rlviéle. train services. 19 168 17 re%gr%ggrs];ed %ﬁagoeﬁtacc){ Zi&'@iﬂﬁ%gﬁ et
all buses service avallable.

+ Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




